 CENTRAL

T

Anilha

TRINCA FERRO 26/01/2020

Cidade

1° ARCANJO

2° PATRAO

3° BALANCO GERAL
4° AGRESSIVO

& PEITO DE A¢O
6° PROMOTOR

7° CARCARA

8° SOBERANO

9° DIDI

10° SEGREDO

012819

002019

01735

008694

008616

091951

002168

044432

367209

321713

VALMIR
ARTHUR DO VALE
WARLEY NUNES
ADRIANO PAULO
ROBISON VAG MACKER
FELIPE ARAUJO
CARLOS ALBERTO
HENRIQUE
JOSE A. LIRIO

HENRIQUE DELA PICOLA

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/126 30
0/116 29
0/107 28
0/104 27
0/102 26
0/98 25
0/94 24
0/68 23
0/17 22
0/3 21
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